QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD13_03102024105455

BAID JEWELLERS - Mob : 1234567891

Date : 03-10-2024 10:54:55

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

STONE SET

STONE SET

STONE SET

STONE SET

WATCH

CHABIGUCHHA

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

BRACELET

TGNO

SS48

SS42

SS47

SS50

WT10

SCB1

BR581

BR236

BR556

BR416

BR560

BR561

BR562

BR221

GWT

13.310

17.589

24.320

26.530

9.361

25.727

12.096

9.148

7.774

9.212

8.373

9.940

11.961

11.110

LWT

1.290

0.590

0.216

0.594

0.330

1.080

0.345

0.170

4.990

0.577

0.280

0.160

0.530

0.390

NWT

12.020

16.999

24.104

25.936

9.031

24.647

11.751

8.978

2.784

8.635

8.093

9.780

11.431

10.720

Stn value

919

708

259

713

7541

84

264

204

804

423

336

192

588

468

HM

0.00

165.00

165.00

165.00

0.00

0.00

55.00

0.00

0.00

55.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MRP

919.00

873.00

424.00

878.00

7541.00

84.00

319.00

204.00

804.00

478.00

336.00

192.00

588.00

468.00

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

BRACELET

BRACELET

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

BR237

BR235

SLR1777

SGR613

SGR853

SGR379

SGR594

SGR296

SGR747

SGR336

SGR848

SGR932

SGR606

SGR609

SGR36

SGR343

SGR307

12.537

13.700

7.070

5.850

8.218

4.160

7.420

4.990

7.700

7.970

3.981

4.316

6.190

5.770

4.450

3.850

4.540

1.050

1.460

0.054

0.165

1.447

0.170

0.350

0.063

0.283

0.502

0.168

0.140

0.144

0.060

0.121

0.092

0.270

11.487

12.240

7.016

5.685

6.771

3.990

7.070

4.927

7.417

7.468

3.813

4.176

6.046

5.710

4.329

3.758

4.270

890

1267

153

198

749

204

420

76

383

602

202

192

237

72

145

110

324

0.00

0.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

0.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

890.00

1267.00

208.00

253.00

804.00

204.00

475.00

131.00

438.00

657.00

257.00

247.00

292.00

127.00

200.00

165.00

379.00



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

SGR843

SGR289

SGR724

SGR184

SGR344

SGR1175

SGR826

SGR342

SGR612

SGR298

SGR966

SGR629

SGR898

SGR337

SGR838

SGR99

SGR604

7.343

3.450

5.789

5.510

4.320

3.242

6.204

4.200

6.640

4.790

3.420

5.958

5.942

3.710

6.827

4.420

7.930

0.214

0.022

0.125

0.099

0.153

0.000

0.088

0.072

0.181

0.085

0.116

0.230

0.230

0.053

0.075

0.480

0.180

7.129

3.428

5.664

5411

4.167

3.242

6.116

4.128

6.459

4.705

3.304

5.728

5.712

3.657

6.752

3.940

7.750

257

26

132

65

184

106

86

217

102

160

276

276

64

90

95

292

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

0.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

312.00

81.00

187.00

120.00

239.00

0.00

161.00

141.00

272.00

157.00

215.00

331.00

276.00

119.00

145.00

150.00

347.00



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

Total

SGR533

SGR923

SGR385

SGR323

SGR386

SGR451

SGR820

SGR742

SGR313

7.373

5.522

7.270

3.800

4.290

4.828

8.177

6.650

3.310

450.078

0.420

0.091

0.138

0.069

0.092

0.093

0.242

0.127

0.016

21.772

6.953

5.431

7.132

3.731

4.198

4.735

7.935

6.523

3.294

428.306

504

109

638

83

37

65

290

238

19

24,138.000 2,695.000 26,778.000

0.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

504.00

164.00

693.00

138.00

92.00

120.00

345.00

293.00

74.00



